Pos.
112
124
134
167
312
378
431
496
497
909
910

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

108
119
128
161
288
344
389
445
446
742
168

6
26
29
37
63
71
82
25

105
164
39

Pett.
948
874
819
678
613
1704
467
331
632
45
59

Cognome Nome

DE DONATO MICHELE
VILLA ROBERTO
MAURETTO MARCO
VIOLA LUCA
MASATTI STEFANO
SANGALLI GIORGIO
ANELLI ALESSANDRO
MININI ROBERTO
VACCA SILVIO

VILLA GUIDO
MARIANI DANIELA

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM45

SF40

Tempo
01:14:34
01:15:00
01:15:22
01:16:50
01:21:51
01:24:04
01:25:52
01:28:09
01:28:09
01:39:48
01:39:48

RealTime
01:14:02
01:14:54
01:15:16
01:16:45
01:21:44
01:22:57
01:25:44
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:39:27
01:39:28



